€0TPECTO
€Spresso

E0TPECCO QUEPIKEVO
espresso americano
E0TPECTO PLOKLATO
espresso macchiato
kpYo e0mPEGCO
espresso freddo
KUTOUTGivo
cappuccino

Ao KamovToivo
Surho cappuccino

Kamovtoivo Adrte
cappuccino latte

KpOO Komovtsivo
cappuccino freddo
eAANVIKOG

greek coffee

EAANVIKOG S1ThOG
double greek coffee

veg ko€ (Ceoto 1) kpho)
nes cafe (hot or cold)
veg kopé vrekageive (Ceotod 1| kpho)
nes cafe decaffeinated (hot or cold)
irish coffee

oiktpov Kapég Kkphog

freddo filtered coffee

@iATpov KapES

filtered coffee

PidTpov KoPES pe d1dpopes yeboeig
filtered coffee with various flavors

2,80
2,80
3.00
3,90
3,90
4,50
4,20
4,20
2,60
3,70
3,70
3,70

7,00
4,50
3,60

3,90



COKOAATES
chocolates

cokoAdTo Ceot
hot chocolate

cokordra Brevvoud

chocolate viennois

cokoAdTo KpOo

iced chocolate

GOKOMITES e Srdpopeg yevoelg
chocolate with tastes

KOKGO0, KOKGO pe Yol

cacao, cacao with milk

TGO KOl 0QEYNNLOTO

tea & herbal teas

pavpo tol

black tea

wphowo Tod

green tea

Tt Brohoyikd pe Sibpopeg yedoelg

bio tea with variety of tastes

KpOo Tod e dLipopeg YEDOELS

cold tea with variety of tastes

Botava (pévta, xapopiil, Todt Tov fovvond)
herbals (mint, chamomile, mountain tea)
ageynpata Botbvav pe didgpopeg YeboES
herbals with variety of tastes

4,50
4,90
4,50
4,90

3.30/3,80

3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50

yxopoi
juices

PUOIKOG YUUOG TOPTOKGAL
fresh orange juice
PUGLKOG YVHOG POSL
fresh pomegranate juice
(PUGIKOG YVHOG AVAHEKTOG
fresh mixed juice

OTUTIKT] ASpOvVada

home made lemonade
TOPTOKAAL

orange

avavec

pineapple

podakivo

peach

Poocvo

morello

Uravavo

banana

OVOUEIKTOG

mixed

smoothies

PPOvTOV EMOXTNG IE V10D, YoAa, pét
season fruit with yogurt, milk, honey
PPOTOV ETOXTG

season fruit

OVOWYVKTIK(,

soft drinks

4,50
4,50
4,50
5,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50

5,00
5,00

3,00



HTTVPES
beers
s

oloep
fischer

Kkulep
kaiser

alpa

alfa

ToTA
drinks

Kovidix
cognac

ovioki
whiskey
potka
vodka
G

gin
povpL
rum
VTPOUTTOVT
drambuie
specials

h th U th

0 o0 0 oo o oo

10

Kpooid
wines

AEYKA noTiPL
KTHMA AA®A ssuvienon BLANC
BIBAIA XQPA siavvieNoN BLANC ATvPTIKO
[EPOBAXIAEIOY masarovzia azveriko
AA®AZANH roarriz zaBBaTIANO 6

POZE
KTHMA AA®A

ITAYAIAH OEMA
AAAIKOX
AA(DAZANH ATIQPTITIKO POAITHE MOZIXATO 6

KOKKINA
ITAPAI'KA KYP I'TANNH merior syran

I'EPOBAZXZIAEIOY wzrior
KATQFI ABEPQ‘D CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT AI'IQPIITIKO
AA(DAZANH APTIQPTITIKO MERLOT 6

e
35
35
28

30
35
30



2YNOAEYTIKA IIIATA

IITATEAA TYPIQN-AAAANTIKON
MITPOYZKETA LOAQMOY
MITPOYXKETA PROSCIUTTO




